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STAINLESS STEEL WALLMOUNT HINGED WITH NEMA CLAMPS TYPE 4X

For use in indoor and outdoor corrosive environments that require a water-tight
seal, this enclosure's seamless foam-in-place gasket and screw-down clamps
[—ca provide a secure seal against contaminants.

FEATURES & BENEFITS

Seams continuously welded and ground smooth

Seamless foam-in-place gasket

Rolled lip around three sides of door

Stainless steel door clamp assembly

Hasp and staple for padlocking

Door removed by pulling stainless steel continuous hinge pin

Data pocket is high-impact thermoplastic

Collar studs provided for mounting optional panels

Exterior hardware on Type 316L stainless steel enclosures matches enclosure material

Bonding provision on door; grounding stud on body

SPECIFICATIONS
Protection Rating NEMA Type 12; NEMA Type 13; NEMA Type 4; NEMA Type 4X; IP66

Finish Brushed #4
Material Stainless Steel 304
Color Unpainted

Thickness 1.98 mm

Table 1/2
Catalog Number Height Width Depth Panel Size Steel Panel Stainless Steel Type



AT6H1206SSLP

AT6H1208SSLP

AT6H1606SSLP

AT6H2006SSLP

A20H1610SSLP

A20H1606SSLP

A20H1608SSLP

A20H2006SSLP

A20H2008SSLP

A20H2408SSLP

A24H1608SSLP

A24H2010SSLP

A24H2006SSLP

A24H2008SSLP

A24H2412SSLP

A24H2406SSLP

A24H2408SSLP

A24H3008SSLP

A30H2008SSLP

A30H2410SSLP

A30H2412SSLP

A30H2416SSLP

A30H2408SSLP

A30H3008SSLP

A36H2410SSLP

A36H2408SSLP

A36H3010SSLP

A36H3012SSLP

A36H3016SSLP

A36H3008SSLP

A36H3612SSLP

A42H3010SSLP

A42H3608SSLP

A48H3610SSLP

406 mm

406 mm

406 mm

406 mm

508 mm

508 mm

508 mm

508 mm

508 mm

508 mm

610 mm

610 mm

610 mm

610 mm

610 mm

610 mm

610 mm

610 mm

762 mm

762 mm

762 mm

762 mm

762 mm

762 mm

914 mm

914 mm

914 mm

914 mm

914 mm

914 mm

914 mm

1067 mm

1067 mm

12179 mm

305 mm

305 mm

406 mm

508 mm

406 mm

406 mm

406 mm

508 mm

508 mm

6170 mm

406 mm

508 mm

508 mm

508 mm

6170 mm

6170 mm

6170 mm

762 mm

508 mm

610 mm

610 mm

6170 mm

610 mm

762 mm

610 mm

610 mm

762 mm

762 mm

762 mm

762 mm

914 mm

762 mm

914 mm

914 mm

152 mm

203 mm

152 mm

152 mm

254 mm

152 mm

203 mm

152 mm

203 mm

203 mm

203 mm

254 mm

152 mm

203 mm

305 mm

152 mm

203 mm

203 mm

203 mm

254 mm

305 mm

406 mm

203 mm

203 mm

254 mm

203 mm

254 mm

305 mm

406 mm

203 mm

305 mm

254 mm

203 mm

254 mm

330 x 229 mm

330 x 229 mm

330 x 330 mm

432 x 330 mm

432 x 330 mm

432 x 330 mm

432 x 330 mm

432 x 432 mm

432 x 432 mm

533 x 432 mm

533 x 330 mm

533 x 432 mm

533 x 432 mm

533 x 432 mm

533 x 533 mm

533 x 533 mm

533 x 533 mm

686 x 533 mm

686 x 432 mm

686 x 533 mm

686 x 533 mm

686 x 533 mm

686 x 533 mm

686 x 686 mm

838 x 533 mm

838 x 533 mm

838 x 686 mm

838 x 686 mm

838 x 686 mm

838 x 686 mm

838 x 838 mm

991 x 686 mm

991 x 838 mm

1143 x 838 mm

A16P12

A16P12

A16P16

A20P16

A20P16

A20P16

A20P16

A20P20

A20P20

A24P20

A24P16

A24P20

A24P20

A24P20

A24P24

A24P24

A24P24

A30P24

A30P20

A30P24

A30P24

A30P24

A30P24

A30P30

A36P24

A36P24

A36P30

A36P30

A36P30

A36P30

A36P36

A42P30

A42P36

A48P36

304

304

304

304

304

304

304

304

304

304

304

304

304

304

304

304

304

304

304

304

304

304

304

304

304

304

304

304

304

304

304

304

304

304


https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca16h1206sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca16h1208sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca16h1606sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca16h2006sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca20h1610sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca20h1606sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca20h1608sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca20h2006sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca20h2008sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca20h2408sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca24h1608sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca24h2010sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca24h2006sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca24h2008sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca24h2412sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca24h2406sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca24h2408sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca24h3008sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca30h2008sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca30h2410sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca30h2412sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca30h2416sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca30h2408sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca30h3008sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca36h2410sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca36h2408sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca36h3010sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca36h3012sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca36h3016sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca36h3008sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca36h3612sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca42h3010sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca42h3608sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca48h3610sslp

A48H3612SSLP

A48H3616SSLP

A48H3608SSLP

A60H3612SSLP

A60H3616SSLP

Catalog Number

AT6H1206SSLP

A16H1208SSLP

AT6H1606SSLP

AT6H2006SSLP

A20H1610SSLP

A20H1606SSLP

A20H1608SSLP

A20H2006SSLP

A20H2008SSLP

A20H2408SSLP

A24H1608SSLP

A24H2010SSLP

A24H2006SSLP

A24H2008SSLP

A24H2412SSLP

A24H2406SSLP

A24H2408SSLP

A24H3008SSLP

A30H2008SSLP

A30H2410SSLP

A30H2412SSLP

A30H2416SSLP

A30H2408SSLP

A30H3008SSLP

A36H2410SSLP

A36H2408SSLP

A36H3010SSLP

1279 mm
1279 mm
1279 mm
1524 mm

1524 mm

Data Pocket
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large

Large

914 mm

914 mm

914 mm

914 mm

914 mm

305 mm

406 mm

203 mm

305 mm

406 mm

1143 x 838 mm

1143 x 838 mm

1143 x 838 mm

1448 x 838 mm

1448 x 838 mm

A48P36

A48P36

A48P36

A60P36

A60P36

Conductive Steel Panel

AT6P12G

AT6P12G

AT6P16G

A20P16G

A20P16G

A20P16G

A20P16G

A20P20G

A20P20G

A24P20G

A24P16G

A24P20G

A24P20G

A24P20G

A24P24G

A24P24G

A24P24G

A30P24G

A30P20G

A30P24G

A30P24G

A30P24G

A30P24G

A30P30G

A36P24G

A36P24G

A36P30G

Stainless Steel Panel

A16P12SS6

A16P12SS6

AT16P16SS6

A20P16SS6

A20P16SS6

A20P16SS6

A20P16SS6

A20P20SS6

A20P20SS6

A24P20SS6

A24P16SS6

A24P20SS6

A24P20SS6

A24P20SS6

A24P24SS6

A24P24SS6

A24P24SS6

A30P24SS6

A30P20SS6

A30P24SS6

A30P24SS6

A30P24SS6

A30P24SS6

A30P30SS6

A36P24SS6

A36P24SS6

A36P30SS6

304

304

304

304

304

Clamp Quantity
4

4


https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca48h3612sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca48h3616sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca48h3608sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca60h3612sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca60h3616sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca16h1206sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca16h1208sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca16h1606sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca16h2006sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca20h1610sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca20h1606sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca20h1608sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca20h2006sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca20h2008sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca20h2408sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca24h1608sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca24h2010sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca24h2006sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca24h2008sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca24h2412sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca24h2406sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca24h2408sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca24h3008sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca30h2008sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca30h2410sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca30h2412sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca30h2416sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca30h2408sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca30h3008sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca36h2410sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca36h2408sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca36h3010sslp

Catalog Number Data Pocket Conductive Steel Panel Stainless Steel Panel Clamp Quantity

A36H3012SSLP Large A36P30G A36P30SS6 7
A36H3016SSLP Large A36P30G A36P30SS6 7
A36H3008SSLP Large A36P30G A36P30SS6 7
A36H3612SSLP Large A36P36G A36P36SS6 7
A42H3010SSLP Large A42P30G A42P30SS6 8
A42H3608SSLP Large A42P36G A42P36SS6 8
A48H3610SSLP Large A48P36G A48P36SS6 8
A48H3612SSLP Large A48P36G A48P36SS6 8
A48H3616SSLP Large A48P36G A48P36SS6 8
A48H3608SSLP Large A48P36G A48P365S6 8
A60H3612SSLP Large A60P36G AB0P36SS6 9
A60H3616SSLP Large A60P36G AB0P36SS6 9

Protection Rating NEMA Type 12; NEMA Type 13; NEMA Type 4; NEMA Type 4X; IP66
Finish Brushed #4

Material Stainless Steel 304

Color Unpainted

Thickness 1.98 mm

Table 1/2
Catalog Number Height Width Depth Panel Size Steel Panel Stainless Steel Type
AT6H1206SSLP 406 mm 305 mm 152 mm 330 x 229 mm A16P12 304
A16H1208SSLP 406 mm 305 mm 203 mm 330 x 229 mm A16P12 304
A16H1606SSLP 406 mm 406 mm 152 mm 330 x 330 mm A16P16 304
A16H2006SSLP 406 mm 508 mm 152 mm 432 x 330 mm A20P16 304
A20H1610SSLP 508 mm 406 mm 254 mm 432 x 330 mm A20P16 304
A20H1606SSLP 508 mm 406 mm 152 mm 432 x 330 mm A20P16 304
A20H1608SSLP 508 mm 406 mm 203 mm 432 x 330 mm A20P16 304
A20H2006SSLP 508 mm 508 mm 152 mm 432 x 432 mm A20P20 304
A20H2008SSLP 508 mm 508 mm 203 mm 432 x 432 mm A20P20 304
A20H2408SSLP 508 mm 610 mm 203 mm 533 x 432 mm A24P20 304
A24H1608SSLP 610 mm 406 mm 203 mm 533 x 330 mm A24P16 304

A24H2010SSLP 610 mm 508 mm 254 mm 533 x 432 mm A24P20 304


https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca36h3012sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca36h3016sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca36h3008sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca36h3612sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca42h3010sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca42h3608sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca48h3610sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca48h3612sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca48h3616sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca48h3608sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca60h3612sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca60h3616sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca16h1206sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca16h1208sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca16h1606sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca16h2006sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca20h1610sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca20h1606sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca20h1608sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca20h2006sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca20h2008sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca20h2408sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca24h1608sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca24h2010sslp

Catalog Number Height Width Depth Panel Size Steel Panel Stainless Steel Type

A24H2006SSLP 610 mm 508 mm 152 mm 533 x 432 mm A24P20 304
A24H2008SSLP 610 mm 508 mm 203 mm 533 x 432 mm A24P20 304
A24H2412SSLP 610 mm 610 mm 305 mm 533 x 533 mm A24P24 304
A24H2406SSLP 610 mm 610 mm 152 mm 533 x 533 mm A24P24 304
A24H2408SSLP 610 mm 610 mm 203 mm 533 x 533 mm A24P24 304
A24H3008SSLP 610 mm 762 mm 203 mm 686 x 533 mm A30P24 304
A30H2008SSLP 762 mm 508 mm 203 mm 686 x 432 mm A30P20 304
A30H2410SSLP 762 mm 610 mm 254 mm 686 x 533 mm A30P24 304
A30H2412SSLP 762 mm 610 mm 305 mm 686 x 533 mm A30P24 304
A30H2416SSLP 762 mm 610 mm 406 mm 686 x 533 mm A30P24 304
A30H2408SSLP 762 mm 610 mm 203 mm 686 x 533 mm A30P24 304
A30H3008SSLP 762 mm 762 mm 203 mm 686 x 686 mm A30P30 304
A36H2410SSLP 914 mm 610 mm 254 mm 838 x 533 mm A36P24 304
A36H2408SSLP 914 mm 610 mm 203 mm 838 x 533 mm A36P24 304
A36H30T0SSLP 914 mm 762 mm 254 mm 838 x 686 mm A36P30 304
A36H3012SSLP 914 mm 762 mm 305 mm 838 x 686 mm A36P30 304
A36H3016SSLP 914 mm 762 mm 406 mm 838 x 686 mm A36P30 304
A36H3008SSLP 914 mm 762 mm 203 mm 838 x 686 mm A36P30 304
A36H3612SSLP 914 mm 914 mm 305 mm 838 x 838 mm A36P36 304
A42H3010SSLP 1067 mm 762 mm 254 mm 991 x 686 mm A42P30 304
A42H3608SSLP 1067 mm 914 mm 203 mm 9917 x 838 mm A42P36 304
A48H36T0SSLP 1279 mm 914 mm 254 mm 1143 x 838 mm A48P36 304
A48H3612SSLP 1279 mm 914 mm 305 mm 1143 x 838 mm A48P36 304
A48H3616SSLP 1219 mm 914 mm 406 mm 1143 x 838 mm A48P36 304
A48H3608SSLP 1219 mm 914 mm 203 mm 1143 x 838 mm A48P36 304
A60H3612SSLP 1524 mm 914 mm 305 mm 1448 x 838 mm A60P36 304
A60H3616SSLP 1524 mm 914 mm 406 mm 1448 x 838 mm A60P36 304
Table 2/2

Catalog Number Data Pocket Conductive Steel Panel Stainless Steel Panel Clamp Quantity
AT6H1206SSLP Small A16P12G AT6P12SS6 4
A16H1208SSLP Small A16P12G A16P12SS6 4
AT6H1606SSLP Small A16P16G A16P16SS6 4

AT6H2006SSLP Small A20P16G A20P16SS6 4


https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca24h2006sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca24h2008sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca24h2412sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca24h2406sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca24h2408sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca24h3008sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca30h2008sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca30h2410sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca30h2412sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca30h2416sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca30h2408sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca30h3008sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca36h2410sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca36h2408sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca36h3010sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca36h3012sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca36h3016sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca36h3008sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca36h3612sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca42h3010sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca42h3608sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca48h3610sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca48h3612sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca48h3616sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca48h3608sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca60h3612sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca60h3616sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca16h1206sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca16h1208sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca16h1606sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca16h2006sslp

Catalog Number

A20H1610SSLP

A20H1606SSLP

A20H1608SSLP

A20H2006SSLP

A20H2008SSLP

A20H2408SSLP

A24H1608SSLP

A24H2010SSLP

A24H2006SSLP

A24H2008SSLP

A24H2412SSLP

A24H2406SSLP

A24H2408SSLP

A24H3008SSLP

A30H2008SSLP

A30H2410SSLP

A30H2412SSLP

A30H2416SSLP

A30H2408SSLP

A30H3008SSLP

A36H2410SSLP

A36H2408SSLP

A36H3010SSLP

A36H3012SSLP

A36H3016SSLP

A36H3008SSLP

A36H3612SSLP

A42H3010SSLP

A42H3608SSLP

A48H3610SSLP

A48H3612SSLP

A48H3616SSLP

A48H3608SSLP

Data Pocket
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large

Large

Conductive Steel Panel

A20P16G

A20P16G

A20P16G

A20P20G

A20P20G

A24P20G

A24P16G

A24P20G

A24P20G

A24P20G

A24P24G

A24P24G

A24P24G

A30P24G

A30P20G

A30P24G

A30P24G

A30P24G

A30P24G

A30P30G

A36P24G

A36P24G

A36P30G

A36P30G

A36P30G

A36P30G

A36P36G

A42P30G

A42P36G

A48P36G

A48P36G

A48P36G

A48P36G

Stainless Steel Panel

A20P16SS6

A20P16SS6

A20P16SS6

A20P20SS6

A20P20SS6

A24P20SS6

A24P16SS6

A24P20SS6

A24P20SS6

A24P20SS6

A24P24SS6

A24P24SS6

A24P24SS6

A30P24SS6

A30P20SS6

A30P24SS6

A30P24SS6

A30P24SS6

A30P24SS6

A30P30SS6

A36P24SS6

A36P245S6

A36P30SS6

A36P30SS6

A36P30SS6

A36P30SS6

A36P36SS6

A42P30SS6

A42P36SS6

A48P36SS6

A48P365S6

A48P365S6

A48P36SS6

Clamp Quantity
4

4


https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca20h1610sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca20h1606sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca20h1608sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca20h2006sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca20h2008sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca20h2408sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca24h1608sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca24h2010sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca24h2006sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca24h2008sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca24h2412sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca24h2406sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca24h2408sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca24h3008sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca30h2008sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca30h2410sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca30h2412sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca30h2416sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca30h2408sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca30h3008sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca36h2410sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca36h2408sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca36h3010sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca36h3012sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca36h3016sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca36h3008sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca36h3612sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca42h3010sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca42h3608sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca48h3610sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca48h3612sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca48h3616sslp
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-mx/products/enca48h3608sslp

Catalog Number Data Pocket Conductive Steel Panel Stainless Steel Panel Clamp Quantity
A60H3612SSLP Large A60P36G A60P36SS6 9
A60H3616SSLP Large A60P36G A60P36SS6 9

Purchase panels separately. Optional composite and aluminum panels are available for most sizes.

Reference the Specification Sheet for Popular Cooling Products and Popular Accessories.
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